FORM No. 892-CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVIC	JETERS-NESS LAW PUB.CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97
24439	ASPEN F-35430 Vol. mg/ Page 366
	CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE
STATE OF OREGON,	
	<i>ss.</i>
County ofKlamath	······
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I	am the Trustee for that certain
beneficiary in that certain trust deed in	whichENRIQUE A. QUINATA AND ANNIE S. QUINATA
& ESCROW, INC.	as trustee certain real encoded in the second secon
which said trust deed was dated	August 1 County, Oregor
in the mortgage records of said county,	in book/rest/vervie
was recordedJuly 31	(Widdawswinkky, thereafter a notice of default with respect to said trust dee
mortánán recende WWWWWWW	services in sook/services would be in the service of sai
said trust deed was duly foreclosed by sold at the trustee's sale on <u>Dece</u> three months and one day immediately	advertisement and sale and the real property covered by said trust deed wa mber 17 1090 to the said the said trust deed wa
sold at the trustee's sale on Dece	mber 17, 19.90; I reasonably believe at no time during the period of preceding the day of soid calls and in the law of so
erty described in and covered by said t	preceding the day of said sale and including the day thereof, was the real prop
defined in Article I of the "Soldiers' and	Sailors' Civil Police Act at 10.00"
"grantor" includes any successor in inte	rest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the
word beneficiary" includes any success	sor in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed.
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	BY ONLA LOVE 11 Y I CONTINUE.
	ANDREW A. PATTERSON, Assistant Secretary
STATE OF OREGON,	
STATE OF OREGON,	
County ofKlamath	\$\$\$:
This instrument was acknowledge	d before me on
	tant Secretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.
S NO MARY SP	Aspen fitte & Escrow, Inc.
(SFAT Y)	Shudia Mandsella
UBLIC S	Notary Public for Oregon
7. S.	My commission expires7/.23/.93
	1
CERTIFICATE	STATE OF OREGON
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	SS.
Re Trust Deed from	County ofKlamath
Enrique A. Quinata	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the7th day
Annie S. Quinata Grantor	IDON'T USE THIS OF
to	SPACE: RESERVED .3:34 o'clock .P. M., and recorded
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	LABEL IN COUNTIES in book/reel/volume
	where used,
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	microfilm/reception No. 24439 of theMortgages
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	Records of said County.
525 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
Klamath Falle OD 07401	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Junden Paris, OK 97001	
Julia International States of States	Fee \$8.00 By Queedeni Mullendar Deputy